Construction
● Sealed die-casting profile for outdoor applications.
● Casting thermally conducts LED heat to optimize performance and long life.
● Suitable for applications requiring 3G vibration test according to ANSI C136.31
Optics
● Single CCT 3000K, 4000K and 5000K are available for standard version. We also offer the color tunable version,
the CCT can be changed to 3000K/4000K/5000K.
● Lumen output can be adjustable from 3,200 to 13,200 lm.

Small size: 27W/45W/62W
Large size: 70W/100W
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type
EVR
Tunable Wall Pack
Note: Only 100W is not suitable for Emergency Battery.
A     27W
B     45W
C     62W
D     70W
E     100W
Wattage
LV   120-277V
Voltage
DB    Dark Bronze
BK    Black
WH   White
Finish
PD    Plastic Diffuser
GD   Glass Diffuser
Lens
MS           With Sensor
Options
EM           Emergency Battery
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
FME Lighting | 877-234-8FME Lighting | 877-234-84460 | 60 | info@fmelighting.cominfo@fmelighting.com
SpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
EVR SERIES COLOR TUNABLE
WALL PACK
PC           120-277V Photocell
STRUCTURAL DESIGN
Power and CCT controller(Option)
The wattage and CCT can be changed by
switch selection on the controller, it easy
and very fast to meet the varied
requirements
Emergency(Option)
Photocell (Option)
Optional  photocell allows for security
and energy saving
Occupancy sensor(Optional )
Mounting
The external portable mounting plate
makes installation super easy and
simple.There's no need to open
fixture housing, nor drill on housing,
which greatly minimize the risk of
water ingression.
8W Emergency
battery, 900lm, 90min.
Only Suitable for 27W,